
12-févr-06

TOURNOI  DU  SOLEIL

 FINALE PETERSEN

RANG Nom Prénom Hdc Quilles Part. MoyenneTot Hdc TQ+Hdc Tot B TOTALSection

1
Mendes Vasco 0 3414 15 227.60 0 3414 360 3774VD

2
Huber Philippe 0 3352 15 223.47 0 3352 300 3652GE

3
Martignano. Cosimo/J 0 3344 15 222.93 0 3344 300 3644VD

4
Grolhier. Jean-Louis 0 3306 15 220.40 0 3306 330 3636VD

5
Baumgartner Nicole 10 3130 15 208.67 150 3280 300 3580BE

6
Pfeiffer Markus 0 3348 15 223.20 0 3348 210 3558ZH

7
Grolhier Cédric/J 0 3178 15 211.87 0 3178 270 3448VD

8
Bloch Stefan 0 3200 15 213.33 0 3200 240 3440BE

9
Dedenon Thierry 0 3158 15 210.53 0 3158 180 3338VD

10
Syrvet Pierre-André 0 3110 15 207.33 0 3110 210 3320VD

11
Martignano Luigi 0 3145 15 209.67 0 3145 150 3295VD

12
Zini. Yvan 0 3050 15 203.33 0 3050 180 3230VD

13
Da Silva Carlos 0 3074 15 204.93 0 3074 120 3194VD

14
Gnägi Kévin 0 3005 15 200.33 0 3005 150 3155BS

15
Hutzli Philippe 0 2925 15 195.00 0 2925 150 3075GE

16
Bergès Mathieu/J 0 2804 15 186.93 0 2804 150 2954VD



12-févr-06

TOURNOI  DU  SOLEIL

1/2 Finale

Rang Nom Prénom Sect. Hdc. Q élim P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 Total Moy. T.Hdc Tot.G

1
Grolhier Cédric/J VD 0 1856 266 256 236 238 226 189 3267 233.36 0 3267

2
Pfeiffer Marhus ZH 0 1811 192 237 200 234 233 216 3123 223.07 0 3123

3
Dedenon Thierry VD 0 1773 202 251 189 209 243 248 3115 222.50 0 3115

4
Da Silva Carlos VD 0 1842 249 253 203 171 214 174 3106 221.86 0 3106

5
Martignano. Cosimo/J VD 0 1790 254 215 236 224 186 190 3095 221.07 0 3095

6
Huber Philippe GE 0 1679 225 273 197 201 241 225 3041 217.21 0 3041

7
Mendes Vasco VD 0 1629 244 237 235 205 219 258 3027 216.21 0 3027

8
Grolhier. Jean-Louis VD 0 1732 235 183 192 186 279 216 3023 215.93 0 3023

9
Baumgartner Nicole BE 10 1566 259 212 246 195 170 200 2848 203.43 140 2988

10
Bloch Stefan BE 0 1693 264 226 213 204 173 184 2957 211.21 0 2957

11
Hutzli Philippe GE 0 1675 191 215 205 189 236 239 2950 210.71 0 2950

12
Gnägi Kévin BS 0 1727 214 211 225 183 192 198 2950 210.71 0 2950

13
Bergès Mathieu/J VD 0 1751 171 223 173 209 211 212 2950 210.71 0 2950

14
Syrvet Pierre-André VD 0 1658 229 226 175 257 195 210 2950 210.71 0 2950

15
Martignano Luigi VD 0 1755 219 213 202 182 171 205 2947 210.50 0 2947

16
Zini. Yvan VD 0 1716 207 238 205 162 201 213 2942 210.14 0 2942



Rang Nom Prénom Sect. Hdc. Q élim P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 Total Moy. T.Hdc Tot.G

17
Silvestre Marcio VD 0 1673 266 181 222 186 214 181 2923 208.79 0 2923

18
Bezuchet Eric VD 0 1679 232 234 175 182 213 194 2909 207.79 0 2909

19
Mezenen Jacqueline VD 10 1545 160 212 237 221 175 213 2763 197.36 140 2903

20
Regenass Cédric VD 0 1685 226 187 249 180 195 158 2880 205.71 0 2880

21
Godel Jean-Marc VD 0 1678 215 245 165 181 191 204 2879 205.64 0 2879

22
Pari Louis VD 0 1686 200 185 209 202 203 184 2869 204.93 0 2869

23
Persson Goran BS 0 1642 178 187 174 178 245 259 2863 204.50 0 2863

24
D'Apice Vincenzo GE 0 1684 199 192 150 212 213 188 2838 202.71 0 2838

25
Vontobel Larry VD 0 1596 178 139 234 201 235 242 2825 201.79 0 2825

26
Krieg Martial VD 0 1597 161 168 249 179 254 217 2825 201.79 0 2825

27
Karakash Iris GE 10 1514 193 236 181 172 189 179 2664 190.29 140 2804

28
Ineichen Rinaldo ZH 0 1600 225 173 207 213 175 193 2786 199.00 0 2786

29
Diserens Dider VD 0 1751 189 185 163 160 133 196 2777 198.36 0 2777

30
Genillard Ralph GE 0 1590 135 217 226 194 223 189 2774 198.14 0 2774

31
Zini Muriel VD 10 1523 181 152 182 194 162 178 2572 183.71 140 2712

32
Pittet Sébastien/J VD 0 1613 178 177 246 177 168 149 2708 193.43 0 2708



11-févr-06

TOURNOI  DU  SOLEIL

ELIMINATOIRE

Rang Nom Prénom Sect. Hdc. P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 Total Moy. T.Hdc Tot.G

1
Grolhier. Cédric/J VD 0 215 218 207 203 236 278 255 244 1856 232.00 0 1856

2
Da Silva Carlos VD 0 266 213 206 227 223 264 258 185 1842 230.25 0 1842

3
Pfeiffer Markus ZH 0 204 268 279 185 202 289 195 189 1811 226.38 0 1811

4
Martignano. Cosimo/J VD 0 226 235 187 257 246 234 174 231 1790 223.75 0 1790

5
Dedenon Thierry VD 0 192 243 191 259 243 206 203 236 1773 221.63 0 1773

6
Martignano Luigi VD 0 249 208 167 249 188 244 215 235 1755 219.38 0 1755

7
Diserens Dider VD 0 213 211 245 203 210 244 203 222 1751 218.88 0 1751

8
Bergès Mathieu/J VD 0 202 254 202 266 253 223 199 152 1751 218.88 0 1751

9
Grolhier Jean-Louis VD 0 194 225 162 206 256 244 223 222 1732 216.50 0 1732

10
Gnägi Kévin BS 0 178 236 203 200 195 288 242 185 1727 215.88 0 1727

11
Zini. Yvan VD 0 239 256 213 176 189 234 236 173 1716 214.50 0 1716

12
Bloch Stefan BE 0 199 235 217 214 215 173 235 205 1693 211.63 0 1693

13
Pari Louis VD 0 202 206 210 237 214 196 207 214 1686 210.75 0 1686

14
Regenass Cédric VD 0 201 213 213 248 233 186 217 174 1685 210.63 0 1685

15
D'Apice Vincenzo GE 0 188 254 258 201 200 205 178 200 1684 210.50 0 1684

16
Huber Philippe GE 0 186 193 193 184 268 196 203 256 1679 209.88 0 1679



Rang Nom Prénom Sect. Hdc. P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 Total Moy. T.Hdc Tot.G

17
Bezuchet Eric VD 0 186 248 212 211 225 175 217 205 1679 209.88 0 1679

18
Godel Jean-Marc VD 0 216 237 279 221 162 190 195 178 1678 209.75 0 1678

19
Hutzli Philippe GE 0 222 183 191 195 200 234 235 215 1675 209.38 0 1675

20
Silvestre Marcio VD 0 219 256 181 216 216 190 189 206 1673 209.13 0 1673

21
Syrvet Pierre-André VD 0 218 186 197 195 142 216 298 206 1658 207.25 0 1658

22
Baumgartner Nicole BE 10 227 212 171 169 190 173 202 222 1566 195.75 80 1646

23
Persson Goran BS 0 222 159 181 188 221 239 246 186 1642 205.25 0 1642

24
Mendes Vasco VD 0 148 165 191 200 211 238 244 232 1629 203.63 0 1629

25
Mezenen Jacqueline VD 10 191 228 233 160 193 212 146 182 1545 193.13 80 1625

26
Pittet Sébastien/J VD 0 179 203 181 206 170 193 234 247 1613 201.63 0 1613

27
Zini Muriel VD 10 187 199 177 235 180 143 221 181 1523 190.38 80 1603

28
Ineichen Rinaldo ZH 0 216 211 193 183 179 238 203 177 1600 200.00 0 1600

29
Krieg Martial VD 0 215 216 212 214 150 195 159 236 1597 199.63 0 1597

30
Vontobel Larry VD 0 223 193 207 187 202 169 192 223 1596 199.50 0 1596

31
Karakash Iris GE 10 163 169 192 234 182 191 182 201 1514 189.25 80 1594

32
Genillard Ralph GE 0 223 243 170 194 175 191 185 209 1590 198.75 0 1590

33
Salamone Vincent GE 0 178 147 170 243 199 202 255 183 1577 197.13 0 1577

34
Pakosz Cécille GE 10 181 139 223 193 182 201 178 198 1495 186.88 80 1575

35
Company. Joëlle GE 10 147 181 188 127 154 224 226 245 1492 186.50 80 1572

36
Corminboeuf Pascal GE 0 223 183 192 175 186 161 259 191 1570 196.25 0 1570



Rang Nom Prénom Sect. Hdc. P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 Total Moy. T.Hdc Tot.G

37
Hermann Markus ZH 0 215 192 207 254 202 181 150 168 1569 196.13 0 1569

38
Muller Stéphane VD 0 163 187 190 212 212 198 208 195 1565 195.63 0 1565

39
De Felicis Berardo VD 0 153 202 182 215 205 212 214 181 1564 195.50 0 1564

40
Fratini Mario GE 0 279 171 168 166 195 192 163 225 1559 194.88 0 1559

41
Company Jean GE 0 216 189 172 227 190 182 172 210 1558 194.75 0 1558

42
Siciliano. Salvatore VD 0 231 225 167 192 173 147 224 196 1555 194.38 0 1555

43
Martignano.. Francesco VD 0 190 223 171 186 204 197 183 198 1552 194.00 0 1552

44
Gass Yannick BE 0 209 201 182 193 241 179 186 156 1547 193.38 0 1547

45
Gozzo Marie-Noëlle GE 10 190 167 162 177 213 194 181 162 1446 180.75 80 1526

46
Cavin Laurent VD 0 191 190 168 191 199 200 195 180 1514 189.25 0 1514

47
Mas Javier VD 0 187 175 171 198 189 184 211 183 1498 187.25 0 1498

48
Mylonas Christine BE 10 108 211 158 186 205 145 223 179 1415 176.88 80 1495

49
Cardinaux Pierre-Alain GE 0 168 196 165 186 191 166 192 228 1492 186.50 0 1492

50
Bergès. Christian VD 0 170 182 213 196 166 196 170 189 1482 185.25 0 1482

51
Brugger Anne VD 10 172 184 186 167 182 152 179 178 1400 175.00 80 1480

52
Visalli Giusepe GE 0 193 204 174 188 194 167 211 147 1478 184.75 0 1478

53
Siciliano Michel VD 0 204 190 206 202 156 180 180 155 1473 184.13 0 1473

54
Biallas Bernd BE 0 161 167 226 211 164 237 167 140 1473 184.13 0 1473

55
Rosselat Gilbert VD 0 177 189 183 171 190 210 181 170 1471 183.88 0 1471

56
Urgese Antonio VD 0 173 188 191 170 172 149 216 210 1469 183.63 0 1469



Rang Nom Prénom Sect. Hdc. P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 Total Moy. T.Hdc Tot.G

57
Cherbuin Michel VD 0 202 184 172 159 183 181 203 176 1460 182.50 0 1460

58
Bornand Maryse VD 10 153 180 188 146 203 168 165 177 1380 172.50 80 1460

59
Ecoffey. Xavier/J VD 0 167 165 161 227 229 164 138 209 1460 182.50 0 1460

60
Maridas Adi ZH 0 162 172 188 184 211 204 188 150 1459 182.38 0 1459

61
Bonzon Cédric/J VD 0 166 205 172 190 204 181 147 191 1456 182.00 0 1456

62
Corminboeuf. Natacha GE 10 194 149 142 167 170 210 176 167 1375 171.88 80 1455

63
Christeller Richard VD 0 210 180 146 181 181 176 214 147 1435 179.38 0 1435

64
Perrin Jean-Paul GE 0 163 170 182 184 168 180 189 194 1430 178.75 0 1430

65
Ducret Michel VD 0 169 211 174 183 184 192 183 130 1426 178.25 0 1426

66
Gasser Gyslaine VD 10 173 168 144 156 173 181 194 141 1330 166.25 80 1410

67
Mas. Magaly/J VD 10 131 149 184 194 148 149 163 180 1298 162.25 80 1378

68
Gozzo. Daniel GE 0 168 178 151 158 188 164 188 182 1377 172.13 0 1377

69
Ecoffey Ambroise/J VD 0 192 158 177 162 174 167 169 175 1374 171.75 0 1374

70
Langumier Hervé VD 0 195 151 157 138 226 183 141 171 1362 170.25 0 1362

71
Bornand.. Eric VD 0 150 178 196 171 169 149 151 169 1333 166.63 0 1333

72
Cherillo Louis NE 0 174 156 166 188 117 155 182 171 1309 163.63 0 1309

73
Balsiger Donovan/J VD 0 144 171 146 170 160 133 143 174 1241 155.13 0 1241

74
Lamon Frédéric VD 0 137 168 137 157 154 137 154 142 1186 148.25 0 1186

75
Privat Philippe GE 0 234 225 201 247 199 212 184 246 1748 218.50 0 1748


